
 MENU
C A V E N D I S H  R O A D  S H S

C A N T E E N

2026

Student ID. Flexishools  (Preferred Payment)
EFT Card
Cash (Canteen Only)

EVERYDAY HOT
FOOD

D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S  M E N U    $ 6

DRINKS

EVERYDAY COLD
FOOD

WATER 600ML

WATER 1 LITRE

SPARKLING WATER

FLAV SPARKLING WATER

FLAV MILK 300ML

FLAV MILK 600ML

OAK FLAV MILK 500ML

VITASOY MILK

ZYMIL FLAV MILK

NIPPY’S FLAV MILK

JUICE 99% 

$3.00

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

GARLIC BREAD (V)

DEVIL CHICKEN BURGER

FRESH FRUIT  (VG)

$6.00

$4.00

$5.00TRAVELLER PIE

MEATBALL SUBS

CAVENDISH ROAD SHS CANTEEN
Open 8am for Breakfast & Pre Orders

11.15am 1  Break (Main Break)st

1.10pm 2  Break (Treat Break)nd

 canteen@cavroadpc.com.au

CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA (V)
SAUSAGE ROLL
SNACK PIE
BEEF PIE

BEEF ENCHILADA
SPINACH & RICOTTA (V)
TOASTED SANDWICHES
TOASTED TURKISH ROLL

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00
$4.00

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

$3.00

$5.00

GLUTEN FREE MEAL (GF) $6.00

SUSHI (GF) $4.00
FRESH SANDWICHES
SALAD WRAPS
FRESH BAGUETTES

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

CHICKEN PESTO SALAD
VEGETARIAN PESTO (V) $6.00
FRESH SALADS  
WATERMELON CUPS (VG)
YOGHURT VARIETIES 
FRUIT SALAD (VG)

$6.00

$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

MONDAY

BUTTER CHICKEN & RICE
CHILLI BEEF & RICE
CHICKEN & AVO FLAT GRILL
CHICKEN PARMY SUB

CHILLI BEEF NACHOS
CHICKEN PARMY BURGER

BEEF BURRITOS

TUESDAY

BEEF TACO
CHICKEN BLT WRAP

WEDNESDAY

PENNE BOLOGNESE
MEATLOVERS PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA (V)

STEAK SANDWICH  $7.00

THURSDAY

CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP

WARM CHICKEN PESTO PASTA

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
BBQ PORK RIBS

CHICKEN TERIYAKI & RICE

PLANT BASED  BURGER (V)
BLT  SANDWICH

FRIDAY

SOUTHERN CHICKEN WRAP

CHICKEN PARMY SUBS

CHICKEN SATAY & RICE

BBQ PORK RIBS
SOUTHERN CHICKEN WRAP

PLANT BASED BURGER (V)

BEEF BURGER

ICE  BLOCKS
QUELCH
ICY TWIST
CALLIPO
PADDLE POP
TWISTED YOGHURT
FROZEN YOGHURT
FROZEN FRUIT

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

TREATS
CAKE SLICE
MUFFINS
MUESLI BAR
RICE CAKES
VEGE CHIPS 
POPCORN
SEAWEED

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00


